
Albion MITS 2-144/*

Everfr

55 Meter Boys Hurdle (Prelim) Heat t

55 Meter Girls Hurdle (Prelim) Heat t

55 Meter Boys Dash (Prelim) Heat t

55 Meter Boys Dash (Fretrlm) Heat ?

55 Meter Boys Dash (Prelimi Heat 3

55 Meter Boys Dash (Prelim) Heat 4

55 Meter BoYs Dash (Prelim) Heat 5

55 Meter Girls Dash (Prelim) Heat I

Athlete

Chris Hanis

Charlie Richards

Brandon Thompson

Shawn Ferguson

Evan Synder

Mellisa Taylor

Tenny Klingbeil

Sarah Nelson

Erika Shole

Eric Killingham

Trent LepPer

Ron Kadykolvski

Abe Smith

Nick Shaw

Bobby Bronch

Anthony Bridges

Brandon Swinehart

John Benner

Darious Williams

Pau[ Thomas

Kevin Beister

Like Lowmaster

Jesse Wilder

Sam Sierra

Piene West

Barnabas Robbins

Durant Crum

Wlliam VanNormar

Dave Robbins

Brian Pearl

Stephanie Staubus

Chante Liggins

Krista CaseY

$ornaliBaYi

Heather lngle

Tracie PhiPPs

Alicia Jones

Katie MeAbier

Brittany Vanburen

Track Club

Grand Rapds

JSB

Hungry Dogs

LCS

Chicken City Flyers

Elite Feet

Homets

Ledges

Three Rivers

GRTC

Bronson

Grand 23

Rogers

Bronson

GRTC

AnimalFarm

Animal Farrn

FFB

Jackson

Rqers
Edsel Ford

FFB

FFB

FFB

Extreme Heat

Extreme Heat

Albion

Extrerne Heat

E*reme Heat

Albion

Ledges

Unattached

AIbion

Unattached

Lake Erie Striders

Unattached

Unattached

Lake Erie $triders

Unattached
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Place Time

8.67

8.77

9.54

9.70

11.10

9.93

10.02

10.28

10.50

6.91

6.98

7.06

7.21

7.35

6.95

7.15

7.38

7.93

7.98

7.19

7.24

7.82

7.88

8.51

7.05

7.14

7.16

7.68

8.04

9.39

7.57

8.10

8.47

8.51

10.09

7.97

8.17

8.29

8.70
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55 Meter Girls Dash (Prelim) Heat 2



55 Meter Ginls Dash {Prelirn} Heat 3

55 Meter Girls Dash {Frelirn} Heat 4

55 Meter Girls Dash (Prelim) Heat 5

55 Meter Boys Dash {Semi} Heat t

55 Meter Boys Dash (Semi) Heat 2

55 Meter Girls Dash (Semi) Heat 1

55 Meter Girls Dash (Semii Fleat 2

88Oyd. Run Boys Heat 1

Lakeyah Patterson

Clotia Griglen

Erica Maxie

Debbie Keiser

Jessica Reynolds

Talisha Trodway

Leslie Can

Megan Whitis

Alica Srnith

Jenny Klingbeil

Khari Dickey

Eric Killingham

Trent Lepper

Anthony Bridges

Ron Kadykowski

Bobby Bronch

Pierre West

Durant Crum

Bamabas Robbins

Abe Smith

Lakeyah Patterson

Chante Liggins

Aiicia Jones

Aiicia $mith

Debbie Keiser

Stephanie Staubus

Tracie Phipps

Talisha Trdway
Katie McAbier

Jenny Klingbeil

Jay Billsborrow

Rody Synder

Brett Fairchild

Jacob Miller

Chandler Hoffner

Brandon Swinehart

Jack Mitler

Nick $haw

Justin Glimore

Elway Pegg

Nick Roth

Jackson

Unattached

Unattached

rFB

Mach

Jackson

Unattached

FFB

Albion

Homets

Albisn

GRTC

Bronson

AnimalFarm

Grand 23

GRTC

Extrerne Heat

Albion

Extreme Heat

Rogers

Jackson

Unattached

Unattached

Albion

FFB

Ledges

Unattached

Jackson

Lake Erie Striders

Hornets

Hungry Dogs

Chicken Cig Flyers

Paceetters

Mach

Q-Town

AnimalFarm

Mach

Bronson

Rogers

Edeel Ford

Q-Town

1

2

3

4

5

7.85

8.43

8.59

9.22

9.62

8.17

8.52

9.47

8.35

8.36

9.15

6.87

6.94

7.13

7.25

6.95

7.00

7.05

7.15

7.29

7.80

8.07

8.21

8.43

9.36

7.55

7.94

8.22

8.24

8.33

2:03.69

2:08.59

2:11.34

2:12.71
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2:15.68

2:15.95
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2:27.#
2:27.38
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880yd. Run Boys Heat 2



880 yd- Run Girls Heat 1

880 yd. Run Girls Heat 2

Mile Run Boys Heat 1

Mile Run Boys Heat 2

(Participants ran an ertra lap)

Mile Run Boys Heat 3

Mile Run Girls Heat'l

Felix Caneon

Evan Hahn

Dave Robbins

Katie McAbier

Jasminne Beverly

Lyndsey Morse

Antia Cain

CrystalSleight

Naomi Perry

Kelsey Devera

Sierra Tate

Kristina Olsen

Arica Brydie

Debbie Keiser

Carman Delacraz

Mark Bailey

Jack Lewis

Corey Otis

Chris Kamykowski

Jesse Wilder

Mario Garica

Andy Wilson

Nathan Benner

Sam Siena

Wade Calvert

Jared Barts

Zachary Porter

Brett Bustil

Seth Fankhauser

Brian Dunyle

Tim Buton

Mark Jones

Adam Darud

Erendan Smith

PeterWilson

Trevor Baker

WillDulworth

Mick Atkins

Bekah $meltzer

Megan Soltis

Elizabeth Pepelka

Joanne West

MoniQuinney

Abby Woodward

Hungry Dogs

Swifi

Extreme Heat

Lake Erie Striders

Swifi

Die Hards

Unattached

Albion

Coach Tate

Jackson

Swifr

Jackson

Unattached

FFB

Unattached

Eaton Rapids

Eaton Rapids

Portland

Steeple

FFB

FFB

Jackson

Unattached

FFB

Lake Erie Striders

Streaking Devils

Maeh

Angry Beavers

Hudson

Streaking Devils

Angry Beavers

Pacesetters

Bozorg

Mattawan l'larriers

Gull Lake

Mattawan Harriers

Jackson

Jackson

Lake Erie $triders

Albion

Sliver Bullets

Heritage HS

Swift

Marshall

5 2:33.22

6 2:59.58

7 3:15.06

1 2:36.76

2 2:42/8
3 2:47.86

4 2:50.18

5 2:58.94

6 3:12.71

1 2:30.56

2 2:31.06

3 2:31.47

4 2:37.68

5 2:39.61

6 2:58.48

I 5:28.35

2 5:35.64

3 5:39.85

4 5:54.88

5 5:59,09

6 6:07.29

7 6:07.44

I 6:18.26

I 6:59.08

10 7:03.93

1 6:05.77

2 6:15.33

3 6:15.89

4 6:20.00

5 6:31.10

6 6:33.13

1 4:4A.47

2 4:52.60

3 5:S3.44

4 5:06.34

5 5:10.25

6 5:13.79

7 5:15.49

1 5:20.0O

2 5:38.19

3 5:40.61

4 5:57.31

5 6:03.61

6 6:14.84



440 Yd. Dash Boys Heat 1

440 Yd. Dash Boys Heat 2

440 Yd. Dash Boys Heat 3

440 Yd. Dash Boys Heat 4

,1'10 Yd. Dash Eoys Heat 5

440 Yd. Dash Boys Heat 6

440 Yd. Dash Boys Heat 7

440 Yd. Dash Boys Heat 8

440 Yd. Dash Girls Heat 1

440 Yd. Dash Girls Heat 2

Erin Holdren

RachelBarren

Chelsa Buchholz

VoniZanders

Becca Synder

RachelJoostbems

Krista Whitten

Darious Wiltiams

James Taylor

Buddy

Nick Roth

Mario Gracia

Evan Synder

Abe Smith

Chandler Hoffner

John Benner

Paul Thomas

Matt Sukta

William Vannorman

Nick Shaw

Jack Miller

Brandon Thompson

Jay Billsbonow

Anthony Bridges

Jacob Miller

Ashurd Moore

Kevin Bejster

Like Lowmaster

Justin Hawort

Ben Blom

Barnabus Robbins

Naomi Perry

Amber Brown

Brittany White

Shontayzia Trice

Jessie Ykimoff

Jasmine Douglas

Jasmine Berkley

Krista Casey

Die Hards

Lake Erte $triders

CentralMicom

Swifi

Albian

Lake Effect

Lake Effect

Jackson

Swift

Albion

Q-Town

FFB

Chicken City Flyers

Rogers

Q-Town

FFB

Rogers

Eagles Wing United

Bronson

Mach

Hungry Dogs

Hungry Dogs

AnimalFarm

Mach

Bozorg

FFB

Edsel Ford

Beun Creek

Extreme Heat

Swift

Swift

Swift

Swift

Jackson

Swifi

Swifi

Albion

7 6:16.48

8 6:24.21

9 6:27.22

10 6:30.22

t 1 6:50.30

12 7:06.38

13 7:19.34

1 t:05.7

? 1:07.94

3 1:31.22

I 1:04.66

2 1:05.48

3 1:06.30

1 59.96

2 1:02.52

3 1:08.18

1 57.47

2 1:00.57

3 1:O7.77

1 58.01

2 58.4)

3 1:03.37

1 55.67

2 56.49

3 57.35

1

2

3

I

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

3

1

2

57.00

1:01.80

1:05.03

54.84

56.32

57.25

1:26.44

1:30,73

1:32"39

1:18.43

t:19,15

1:19.40

1:11.27

1:2S.25

440 Yd. Dash Girls Heat 3



440 Yd. Dash Girls Heat 4

440 Yd. Dash Girls Heat 5

440 Yd. Dash Girls Heat 6

55 Meter Boys Hurdle Final

55 Meter Girls Hurdle Final

55 Meter Boys Dash Final

55 Meter Girls Dash Final

2 Mile Boys

Jessica Reynolds

Katie McAbier

Talisha Trodway

Lyndsey Morse

Sierra Tate

l,Gistina Olson

KyrstalWise

MoniQuinney

VoniZanders

Charlie Richards

Chris Harris

$hawn Ferguson

Brandon Thompson

Evan Synder

Melissa Taylor

Jenny Klingbell

Erika Shole

Bobby Branch

Eric Killingham

frent Lipper

Pierre West

Stephanie Staubus

Lakeyah Fatterson

Tracie Phipps

Alicia Jones

Chante Liggins

Mark Jones

Evan Lisull

Ross Thormeier

Cody Synder

Kyle Hines

Mike Saigh

Danial Hawthrone

Alex Munger

Jack Lewis

Shawn Ferguson

Elway Pegg

Mark Bailey

Matt Chase

Wade Calvert

Bekah Smeltzer

Mach

Lake Erie Striders

Jackson

Swift

Jackson

Swift

Swift

Swifi

JSB

Grand Rapids

LCS

Hungry Dogs

Chicken City Flyers

Elite Feet

Homets

Three Rivers

GRTC

GRTC

Bronson

Extreme Heat

Ledges

Jackson

Unattached

Unattached

Unattrched

Pacesetter

Bozorg

Pacesetter

Chicken City Flyers

Jackson

Angry Beavers

Eagles Wings United

FFP

Eaton Rapids

LCS

Edsef Fard

Eaton Rapids

Athens Track Club

Lake Erie Striders

Lake Erie Striders

3 1:25.25

1 1:44.74

2 1;1 1,0S

3 1:11.62

1 1:04.53

2 t:08.64

3 1:14.88

1 1:09.71

2 1:19,07

1 8.50

2 8.50

3 9.71

4 9.76

5 11.06

1 8.50

2 8.50

a 9.71

7 6.86

10 6.87

11 6.96

12 7.06

1 7.46

2 7.68

3 7.89

4 7.95

5 8.08

1 10:17.1

2 10:29.0

3 10:40.3

4 10:46.6

5 10:56.2

6 11:11.7

7 11:31 .4

I 11:45"2

I 11:45-5

10 11:59.0

11 12:16.0

12 12:22.5

13 13:40.1

14 16:04.6

1 11:{5.6

2 Mile Girls



Shot Put Boys

Shot Put Girls

High Jump Boys

High Jurnp Girls

Long Jump Boys

Long Jump Girls

Elizabeth Pepetko

Debbie Kieser

Rachel Baron

Matt Craypo

Michael Culliver

Sean Foulkes

John Colvert

Dave Robbins

Sam Siena

Dustin Campbell

Anna Burlin$on

Megan Whitis

Marguerite Johnson

Danielle Peer

Heather Eagle

Jenifer Wheeler

-indsay Reibel

3randy Janeway

Ken Shaw

Shawn Ferguson

Durant Crum

Amanda Weber

Erika Schroll

l\ilissy Taylor

Justin Hawrot

Shawn Ferguson

Abe Smith

Luke Lowmaster

Durant Crum

Pierre West

Trent Lepper

John Benner

Brian Pearl

Buddy Jackson

Amanda Weber

Lakeyah Patterson

Sliver Bullet

FFB

Lake Erie Striders

R&B

Albion

Athens Track CIub

Heritage

Unattached

FFB

FFB

Elite Feet

FFB

R&B

Lakeview

Lakeview

FFB

FFB

FFB

Lake Erie Striders

LCS

AIbion

Die Hards

Three Rivers

Elite Feet

Edsel Ford

LCS

Rogers

FFB

Albion

Jackson

Bronson

FFB

Albion

Albisn

Die Hards

Jackson

2 12:.28.Q

3 13:21.5

4 13:31.2

1 4g'1"

2 #7"
3 38'1"

4 38'.5"

5 32 1.5"

6 30',4',

7 27'.2.5

I 338"
2 30'7"5"

3 8',0"
4 26'8.5"

5 23'4.5"

6 U 1.5"
19'

7 11.5"

I 19'1"

1 6'2"

2 5'?'
3 5'2"

I 50"
2 410"
3 4'6"

1 1g9"
2 17',6"

17
3 4.24"

4 16'6"
15'

5 9.25"

I 15',2"

6 15',.25"

7 141"
8 122"
10 96"

1 162
2 15',2.25"


